Residential

1,011 Sqft - 1261 2ND, Los Alamos, New Mexico

87544

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Acres:

Lot Area:
Status:

Property Sub
Type:

Address Map

Country:

Residential
For Sale
202102940
$300,000

2

1

1,011 Sqft
1956

0.18 Acre
7,979 Sqft
Closed

Single Family
Residence

us

Features

Pool Expense:

$0



State: NM

County: Los Alamos
City: Los Alamos
Zipcode: 87544
Street: 1261 2ND
Floor Number: 0
Longitude: W107° 42' 37.8"
Latitude: N35° 53' 0.2"
Agent Info

Barker Realty
S 505-982-9836

contactl@santaferealestate. com

BARKER# REALTY

505-982-9836 - 530 South Guadalupe St.




