

# Residential

1,011 Sqft - 1261 2ND, Los Alamos, New Mexico87544





#### **Basic** Details

Property Type:	Residential	
Listing Type:	For Sale	
Listing ID:	202102940	
Price:	\$300,000	
Bedrooms:	2	
Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	1,011 Sqft	
Year Built:	1956	
Acres:	0.18 Acre	
Lot Area:	7,979 Sqft	
Status:	Closed	
Property Sub Type:	Single Family Residence	

#### Features

Pool Expense:

**\$0** 

### Address Map

Country:

State:	NM	
County:	Los Alamos	
City:	Los Alamos	
Zipcode:	87544	
Street:	1261 2ND	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W107° 42' 37.8''	
Latitude:	N35° 53' 0.2''	

## Agent Info



Barker Realty ☎ 505-982-9836 ⊠ contact@santaferealestate.com

505-982-9836 - 530 South Guadalupe St.